General information about company

Scrip code 538476

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE172D01021

Name of the company

Capital Trade Links Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
) r\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No Yes
4 Whether the Llsted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Sharcholding as a Number of Vf)t-lng Rights held in each
No. of Partly Total nos. |, class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Right
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) 0 of Voting (X1V) Rights Total
€8} shareholder Depository as per SCRR, otal as
(I1Im) shares shares . =(IV)+ % of
1) held (IV) | held Receipts V) (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a | Class eg: | Class a/0
eld (IV) (\e/) ) I OD oy opa+BHC2) | x cgy | 108! (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 23445946 23445946 |43.5 23445946 23445946 [ 43.5
Group
(B) Public 4335 30454054 30454054 | 56.5 30454054 30454054 | 56.5
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 4342 53900000 53900000 | 100 53900000 53900000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S? ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % | Lockedin |P edged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h xr) | Otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) | - bered | Number of
Category Underlyin Shares Outstanding conversion of cquity shares
Category | of Outstar}:dir% Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XI) hqel d iyn
@ shareholder ang Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa% | No | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 780000 780000 44.3 23445946
Group
B) Public 55.7 26570431
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
()] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 780000 780000 100 50016377




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o f. as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of - -
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- derlyi shares loulated Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Bn er };mg held (VII) (calculate asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Repqm oY= v+ as I]’:]; 1 of
held (IV) | shares eceipts (V)+ (VD) SCRR, 1957) | Class eg: | Class Total Total
held (Vl) EVIII) Asa X egly VOtil’lg
%) % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a . . . .
ﬂiﬁﬁi‘ﬁsﬁfﬁy“ 6 23445946 23445946 | 43.5 23445946 23445946 | 43.5
Any Other
(d) (specify) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
(S:;’('IT)‘”"I 7 23445946 23445946 | 43.5 23445946 23445946 | 43.5
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
li?gm oter 7 23445946 23445946 | 43.5 23445946 23445946 [ 43.5
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders 456 8882746 8882746 | 16.48 8882746 8882746 | 16.48
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |25 12235541 12235541 | 22.7 12235541 12235541 | 22.7
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) ggzgyl;er 84 9335767 9335767 |17.32 9335767 9335767 |17.32
(S];J;)(—;;otal 4335 30454054 30454054 | 56.5 30454054 30454054 | 56.5
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 4335 30454054 30454054 | 56.5 30454054 30454054 | 56.5
B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 4342 53900000 53900000 | 100 53900000 53900000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 4342 53900000 53900000 | 100 53900000 53900000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledgec.i or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . - sa sa [ dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(® (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 0 42.88 23445946
d 780000 780000 1.43 0
flu)b'T"tal @A) 780000 | 780000 443 23445946
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 780000 | 780000 443 23445946
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.24 8599123
(a(ii)) 22.38 10835541
(e) 17.07 7135767
Sub-Total (B) 55.7 26570431
(©)]
Total Public
Shareholding
55.7 26570431
B)=(B)(1)+
B)Y)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 780000 780000 100 50016377
+B+
Total (A+B+C 780000 | 780000 100 50016377

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KRISHAN KUMAR &
SONS HUF

KRISHAN KUMAR
NAGPAL

HEMLATA

NEERAJ
GARG

GEETA
MALIK

BIMLA RANI

PAN (II)

AATHK6654C

ABDPN7191F

ABTPH4816K

ADHPG6394B

AEPPK0426B

AWAPR5049N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16334605

3592470

1666326

10000

117420

1725125

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
)+ (VD

16334605

3592470

1666326

10000

117420

1725125

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.31

6.67

3.09

0.02

0.22

32

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

16334605

3592470

1666326

10000

117420

1725125

Class eg:y

Total

16334605

3592470

1666326

10000

117420

1725125

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.31

6.67

3.09

0.02

0.22

32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.87

6.57

3.05

0.02

0.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

o 16334605 3592470 1666326 10000 117420 1725125
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
Group Group Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

23445946

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
)+ (VD

23445946

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.5

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

23445946

Class eg:y

Total

23445946

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

435

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

42.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

23445946

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Masatya Technologies Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAGCM1755P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
W)+ (VD

(=]

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=]

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

780000

780000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

780000

780000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VINAY
KUMAR
CHAWLA HUF

ARCHANA
CHAWLA

GULSHAN
BAJAJ

VINAY
KUMAR
CHAWLA

SURESH
KUMAR
MUNJAL

SUNITA
MALHOTRA

RAJ KUMAR

PAN (II)

AAJHV2035B

ABAPWS8712G

ACEPB0541R

AEZPC1004K

AOQPM9202A

APJPMO0820J

AQFPK4795D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

662000

1103517

566927

1143535

598725

888449

1316009

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V) (VD

662000

1103517

566927

1143535

598725

888449

1316009

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.23

2.05

1.05

2.12

2.44

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

662000

1103517

566927

1143535

598725

888449

1316009

Class eg:y

Total

662000

1103517

566927

1143535

598725

888449

1316009

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.23

2.05

1.05

2.12

1.11

1.65

2.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.21

2.02

1.04

2.09

1.09

2.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

662000

1103517

566927

1143535

598725

888449

1316009

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6279162

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V) (VD

6279162

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.65

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6279162

Class eg:y

Total

6279162

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6279162

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

VKC CORPORATE
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SBC FINMART
LIMITED

SYGNIFIC RD
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here
to go
back

PAN (II)

AAMCA2099L

AAUCS0396L

AAZCS2837B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

22

39

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3641021

644492

2742384

68115

182402

250517

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
)+ (VD

3641021

644492

2742384

68115

182402

250517

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.76

5.09

0.13

0.34

0.47

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3641021

644492

2742384

68115

182402

250517

Class egy

Total

3641021

644492

2742384

68115

182402

250517

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.76

1.2

5.09

0.13

0.34

0.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.66

5.02

0.12

0.33

0.45

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3391021

44492

2492384

68115

182402

250517

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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